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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ z z  ✓ ✓ ✓  
 

   

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name:  Bottega Vino Dei Poeti Non-Vintage Prosecco DOC 20cl                                              
    

Ingredients:  Wine, Yeast, Sugar, SULPHUR Dioxide 

      

Allergens:  SULPHITES 

 

Storage: 30 Days 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   272 

Energy (kcal):   65 

Fat (g):   0.01 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   1.20 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.20 



 

Protein (g):   0.1 

Salt (g):   0.015 

 

Product name: Bottega GOLD Prosecco - Brut Vino Dei Poeti Gold Mini Bottle 20cl 

 

Ingredients:  Wine, Yeast, Sugar, SULPHUR Dioxide 

      

Allergens: SULPHITES 

 

Storage:  30 Days  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   272 

Energy (kcal):   65 

Fat (g):   <0.01 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   1.20 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.20 

Protein (g):   <0.1 

Salt (g):   0.015 

 

Product Name: House of Fudge Gold Cube Clotted Cream Fudge 150g 

    

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Palm Oil, Clotted CREAM (4%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 

Salted BUTTER, Humectant Glycerine, Salt. 

      

Allergens:  MILK, SOYA. May Contain Traces of Peanuts and Tree Nuts.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1827 

Energy (kcal):   433 

Fat (g):   11.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   80.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   62.1 

Protein (g):   1.1 

Salt (g):   0.20 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman Gouda Biscuits 75g 

    

Ingredients:  WHEAT flour, non-hydrogenated palm fat*, matured Gouda cheese (MILK) (18%), yeast*, dried MILK, sea salt, 

onion, spices*. 

      

Allergens:  WHEAT, MILK. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUT, SESAME AND EGGS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2225 

Energy (kcal):   534 

Fat (g):   33.2 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   43.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.6 

Protein (g):   12.9 

Salt (g):   2.5 

 

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Spiced Salted Caramel Biscuits 100g Tube 

    

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Salted 

Caramel Pieces (10%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour: Plain 

Caramel), Mixed Spice, Salt, Flavourings.  

      

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 

weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2244 

Energy (kcal):   536 

Fat (g):   26.9g 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.4g 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.6g 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24.2g 

Protein (g):   4.8g 

Salt (g):   1.2g 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler Chocolate Wafer Rounds 120g  

    

Ingredients:  Milk Chocolate 63% [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (MILK), 

Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier: Lecithin, E476, Flavouring], Palm Fat*, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Potato Starch, 

Skimmed MILK Powder, PEANUT Paste (0.9%), Rapeseed Oil, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (0.3%), EGG Yolk Powder, Emulsifier: 

Lecithin,Salt, Flavouring, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Maltodextrin. 

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 32% Minimum. 

*From An RSPO Certified Sustainable Source. 

      

Allergens:  MILK, PEANUTS, EGG, WHEAT. May contain traces of SOYA, NUTS and SESAME seeds 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2,285 

Energy (kcal):   548 

Fat (g):   32.80 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18.80 

Carbohydrate (g):   56.40 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   43.70 

Dietary fiber (g) 2.70 

Protein (g):   5.40 

Salt (g):   0.23 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Chocolate White Swirl Bar 80g 

    



 

Ingredients: (85%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (12%) Colombian White Chocolate 

(Cocoa Solids 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (2%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; 

Glazing Agent: Shellac) 

      

Allergens:  WHEAT, MILK, SOYA 

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2384.48 

Energy (kcal):   569.76 

Fat (g):   38.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.93 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.97 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.1 

Protein (g):   6.62 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Cocoa Truffles 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Sugar, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEY Powder, Natural Flavouring: Vanilla 

Flavour, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322) 

      

Allergens:  MILK (and MILK sugar), Lactose SOY, SOY Oil.  May also contain traces of EGGS, PEANUTS, NUTS and 

GLUTEN. 

  

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2490 

Energy (kcal):   596 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   40 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   40 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.014 

 

 


